PUBLIC BUILDING COMMISSION OF CHICAGO
PROFESSIONAL CONSULTANT
CHANGE IN SCOPE OF SERVICE
AMENDMENT NO. 4

O L -~

Projec;t Name: . Winnemac Park - Site Conditions Date: September 12,2006 (Board
Approval)

Project Location: 5110 N, Damen Ave, Project Number: N/A -

Owner Agency: Chicago Park District Agreement PS Number: PS634

signature not required - only required for user-directed changes
Owner Agency Signature, Title & Date
Project Services: Engineer of Record (EOR) Portfolio Manager: Jennifer Valentin
L . P - O —
This change, when signed by the Consultant, approved by the Board, and duly executed by the PBCC, constitutes
Amendment No. 4 to the Agreement referenced above. All other terms and conditions remain unchanged.

Consultant Name: Earth Tech, Inc.
Phone Number:  (312) 777-55 Offical Seal Lﬁ.’(c(‘ , \/P‘ q./-‘l--{/o(o

Contact Name:  John Lukas Diane M KalinowskiConsultarjt Signature, Title & Date
Notary Pubti State of Iénois :
County of J@u Pd-j,(_/ My Commission bscribed and sworn to before me

State of Z L (Seal of Notary) this éﬂday of #&, 200,
Notary Publicﬁ«'ﬂc h -M& . /:;/9?

My commission expires /’/

CHANGE IN SCOPE OF SERVICE: :

The EOR is to provide additional services beyond the contract completion date of November 30, 2005. Services will
include site assessment, re-design of schematic design to include storm water detention and controlled releases, and
allow for additional services of project management.

The Completion Date of Services is now modified to December 31, 2006
COMPENSATION
The EOR’s fee is increased by a lump sum amount of $12,750.00.

Budget Code:
TOTAL: $12,750.00

X _ 1. The circumstances necessitating this change were not reasonably foreseeable when the Agreement was signed, or
2. The change is germane to the original Agreement as signed, or
X 3. The change is in the best interest of the PBCC and authorized by laws.

!
|

ROVA

olio Manager./4.




